LAGUNA WOODS VILLAGE PC CLUB
WORKSHOP & LEARNING CENTER DAYS CLOSED

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED DAY OF THE WEEK
New Year’s Day January 1, 2024 Monday
President’s Day February 19, 2024 Monday
Memorial Day May 27, 2024 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2024 Thursday
Labor Day September 2, 2024 Monday
Veterans Day November 11, 2024 Monday
Thanksgiving Day November 28, 2024 Thursday
Day after Thanksgiving November 29, 2024 Friday
GFR Volunteer Appreciation Luncheon December 6, 2024 Friday
Christmas Eve December 24, 2024 Tuesday

Christmas Day December 25, 2024 Wednesday



Christmas Eve December 24, 2024 Tuesday
Christmas Day December 25, 2024 Wednesday



